CHANGE TO CONTRACT VALUE:

Original Contract Price:

$67,800.00

Current Contract Price after previous change orders:

$67,800.00

The contract price will be:

increased by:

$4,504.50

decreased by: -$

The new Contract Price will be:

CHANGE TO CONTRACT TIME:

Contract time will be increased / decreased by:

$72,304.50

Calendar Days

The new date for completion of alf work will be:

Date: 4 IZilzolg

Requested By:  Risla\and C()W\'h%,_

Tllea A _Broplhe "

Signature

Recommended By (Engineer); Jusit

Date: i ]W/ Zotg~

Recorimanded By (COR for Richland Co.):

"

Signature

ee: 4/ 1231 /&

Date: aq /7—"(‘ /l%

Accepted By (Contractor): Hliwwﬁ Prq_qi?dﬂ/ﬁ\

AN

Signature
Assista,d

Accepted By (Richland*County Administrator):

Date: ‘/ [A7] /&




